MS2-12-172A
MS2-12-172B
MS2-12-218
MS2-12-231
MS2-12-245A
MS2-12-272A
MS2-12-272P
MS2-16-218
MS2-16-231
MS2-16-231D 16" deep x 24" wide x 31" tall - 2 drawers, 1 bin
MS2-16-245A
MS2-16-272A
MS2-16-272G
MS2-16-272P
MS2-16-318
MS2-16-331
MS2-16-331D 16" deep x 36" wide x 31" tall - 2 drawers, 1 bin
MS2-16-345A
MS2-16-372A
GARAGE GADGETS INC.
IN

16" deep x 36" wide x 18" tall - single cabinet
16" DEEP - 36" WIDE - M-BAR SUPPORTS
12" deep x 24" wide x 72" tall - 1 fixed shelf, 3 adjustable shelves
12" deep x 24" wide x 72" tall - w/ 1/4" pegboard back
12" DEEP - 36" WIDE - M-BAR SUPPORTS
12" deep x 24" wide x 45" tall - 1 fixed shelf, 1 adjustable shelf
12" deep x 24" wide x 18" tall - single cabinet
12" deep x 24" wide x 31" tall - 1 fixed shelf
12" deep x 36" wide x 72" tall - 1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks
12" deep x 36" wide x 18" tall - single cabinet
12" deep x 36" wide x 31" tall - 1 fixed shelf
16" DEEP - 24" WIDE
16" deep x 24" wide x 31" tall - 1 fixed shelf
DESCRIPTION
MS2-24-231
MS2-24-231D 24" deep x 24" wide x 31" tall - 2 drawers, 1 bin
MS2-24-245A
MS2-24-272A
MS2-24-272C
MS2-24-331
MS2-24-331D 24" deep x 36" wide x 31" tall - 2 drawers, 1 bin
MS2-24-345A
MS2-24-372A
MS2-16-431W
MS2-24-431W
MS2-24-631W
MS2-WM-12-231
MS2-WM-16-231
MS2-WM-16-331
MS2-WM-24-231
MS2-WM-24-331
MS2-30-272LG 30" deep x 24" wide x 72" tall - 1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks
MS2-30-372LG 30" deep x 36" wide x 72" tall - 1 fixed LG shelf, Medex btm. Shelf, 2 hooks
MS2-30-318
MS2-30-218
MS2-30-272A
MS2-30-145A

 M
E
L
A
M
IN
E
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
MS2-24-218
MS2-30-272C 30" deep x 24" wide x 72" tall - 1 fixed shelf w/ closet rod
MS2-30-231
30" deep x 12 1/4" wide x 18" tall - single cabinet
24" DEEP - 36" WIDE - M-BAR SUPPORTS
24" deep x 24" wide x 31" tall - 1 fixed shelf